CONSIDERATION AND TERMS OF PAYMENT. 
a. Consideration for all services performed and goods or materials supplied by 

Minnesota State pursuant to this contract shall be paid by the Purchaser as follows: 

The SCHOOL DISTRICT will be billed at the rate of Two Hundred Sixty Three dollars 
and 37/100 ($263.37) per credit for FY26. This rate is inclusive of all tuition, fees, and 
required textbooks and course materials. The course registration information for 
each student will be included with the invoice from INVER HILLS requesting 
payment. This rate is subject to change in future contracts.